DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

Please Read	CITY	OF PORTL		PERMIT ISSUED				
Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	B	PERMIT		Number: 050991 JUL 2 8 2005				
This is to certify that	DRONAMRAJU RAMESH	AMA I RAJU JTS	urg					
has permission to	install Type 1 hood and ansel	stem to 1 aurant		CITY OF PORTLAND				
AT 3 DEERING AVE			<u> </u>					

ration

provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of N the construction, maintenance and u this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

ication inspec n must gi and wr n permis n procu b e this t dina or t thereo d or o Josed-in. Н R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

m or experition epting this permit shall comply with all ne and of the ences of the City of Portland regulating

of buildings and six tures, and of the application on file in

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS	
Fire Dept. Core CARS	
Health Dept.	_
Appeal Board	_
Other	
Department Name	

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Cit	y of Portland, Main	e - Buil	lding or Use	Permi	t Application	n Per	rmit No:	Issup	PRMIT	ISSUED			
	Congress Street, 0410		_			1	05-0991		C1111111	047	1 0040	D1	
Location of Construction: Owner Name:					Owner	r Address:		1111 0	8 2005				
3 DEERING AVE DRONA		DRONAMRA	AMRAJU RAMESH & RA		39 RIDGE RD			JUL 2	6 k003	1	1		
		Contractor Name	:		Contractor Address				Phone	J			
		Bourgoin & So	ons						PORTPANED878				
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:		Phone:			Permit Type:						ne:		
						Hoc	od Systems, o	Commerie	cal				
Past Use: Proposed Use:					Permit Fee: Cost of Work:				CEO District	<u>-</u>			
_		Restaurant Ho	Restaurant Honey's Place/ install			\$111.00 \$10,000.0			2				
Pla	ce		Type 1 hood a	Type 1 hood and ansel system to		FIRE	FIRE DEPT: Approved INS			SPECTION:			
			restaurant			Denie			Use	Use Group: CCA Type			
								Bemieu		EX	11 AX	eSi -	
							di.	٠,		7/5	//10	$\gamma = 1$	
Prop	oosed Project Description:					with ditung			ક	1 TO TO			
inst	tall Type 1 hood and anse	l system	to restaurant			Signat	7111	n CVAS	Signa		<u>ر کا</u>	1	
						PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.				(P.A.D.)		•	
						Action	n: Appro	oved	Approved	w/Conditions	Der	nied	
						Signa	ture			Date:			
Pern	nit Taken By:	Date A	pplied For:	Ι		Signature: Date: Zoning Approval							
	obson	1 '	2/2005				Zomnş	g Appro	ovai				
1.	This permit application	does not	preclude the	Spe	cial Zone or Revio	ws	Zoni	ing Appeal		Historic F	reserva	tion	
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable					☐ Variance				☐ Not in District or Landmark				
Federal Rules.													
2.	Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.				etland Miscellaneous			laneous		Does Not Require Review			
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.			Fi	ood Zone	Conditional Use			Requires Review					
False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work			☐ Subdivision			☐ Interpretation			Approved				
			☐ Si	te Plan	Approved				Approved w/Conditions				
			Maj [Minor MM	1 Denied				Denied				
				Date:		Date:				Date:			
										-			
Closed													
				(CERTIFICATI	ON							
I he	reby certify that I am the o	owner of	record of the na	med pro	operty, or that the	ne prop	osed work i	s authoria	zed by th	e owner of re	cord ar	nd that	
	ve been authorized by the												
	diction. In addition, if a												
	I have the authority to ento permit.	er an are	as covered by st	ich peri	nit at any reasoi	nable n	iour to enfor	ce the pr	ovision c	of the code(s)	applica	able to	
J4011	. pormie												
SIG	NATURE OF APPLICANT				ADDRES	S		DA	ATE	P	PHONE		
RES	SPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHAI	RGE OF W	VORK, TITLE					DA	TE		HONE		